	Day/Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Location

	Friday, September 4
	@ Hernando Christian
	6:00 p.m.
	Hernando Christian

	Tuesday, September 8
	Classical Prep 
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Thursday, September 10
	St. Francis Catholic
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Monday, September 14
	@ OCA
	6:00 p.m.
	OCA

	Thursday, September 17
	Seven Rivers
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Friday, September 18
	Meadowbrook
	6:00 p.m.
	RCS

	Saturday, September 19
	Aucilla Christian
	2:30 p.m.
	Meadowbrook

	Saturday, September 19
	@ Meadowbrook
	4:00 p.m.
	Meadowbrook

	Monday, September 21
	@ Countryside Christian
	5:00 p.m.
	Countryside Christian

	Tuesday, September 22
	@ Peniel Baptist
	7:00 p.m.
	Jenkins Middle School (Palatka)

	Friday, September 25
	Legacy Charter
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Monday, September 28
	First Academy (Leesburg)
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Tuesday, September 29
	@ St. John
	6:00 p.m.
	St. John Lutheran

	Friday, October 2
	Cedar Key (SENIOR NIGHT)**
	6:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Saturday, October 3
	FCAL South Quarterfinals
	TBA
	Countryside Christian

	Monday, October 5
	FCAL South Semifinals
	TBA
	Countryside Christian

	Tuesday, October 6
	FCAL South Finals
	TBA
	Countryside Christian

	Thursday, October 8
	FCAL Final Four
	TBA
	Countryside Christian

	Saturday, October 10
	FCAL Finals
	TBA
	Countryside Christian

	Monday, October 12 – Friday October 16
	District 2A-4 Tournament
	TBA
	TBA


Redeemer Christian Varsity Volleyball 2020

BOLD = FCAL game
 ** = Senior Night
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